L16000112776

| (Re | questor's Name) | | | |
|-------------------------|------------------|-------------|--|--|
| (Ad | dress) | | | |
| (Ad | dress) | | | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phon | e #) | | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Na | me) | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificate | s of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

Office Use Only



000286937860

06/17/16-+01026--005 **80.00



JUN 24 2016 C MCNAIR

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Amendment Section Division of Corporations | | • | • | ; ; | | |
|------------------------------|--|----------------|--------------------------|---------|-----------|-----------------|--|
| CHR 1 | FCT. Few Flower Undertaking LLC | | | | ÿ - * | ν. | |
| оста | Name of Surviving Party | | | | | | |
| The en | nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s | s) are submit | ted for fi | ling. | | | |
| Please | return all correspondence concerning | this matter t | o: | | | | |
| Joshua | ı M Clark | | | | | | |
| | Contact Person | | | • | | | |
| Few F | lower Undertaking LLC. | | | | | | |
| | Firm/Company | | | • | | • | |
| 5 India | an River Ave Unit 605 | | | | | | |
| | Address | | | • | | | |
| Titusv | rille, FL 32796 | | | | | | |
| | City, State and Zip (| Code | | • | | | |
| clarkjo | os@gmail.com | | | | | | |
| | E-mail address: (to be used for future | e annual repo | ort notific | cation) | - | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| For fu | arther information concerning this mat | ter, please ca | 11 : | | | | |
| Joshu | a M Clark | 404 at (| | 906-66 | 45 | | |
| | Name of Contact Person | | Агеа | Code | Daytime T | elephone Number | |
| 対 | Certified copy (optional) \$30.00 | | | | | | |
| STRE | EET ADDRESS: | | | | DRESS: | | |
| Amendment Section | | | Amendment Section | | | | |
| Division of Corporations | | | Division of Corporations | | | | |
| Clifton Building | | | P. O. Box 6327 | | | | |
| 2661 Executive Center Circle | | | Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | | | |

16 JIH 17 IN 9:29

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger

Articles of Merger
For
Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance (1986) 1996 Florida Statutes with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

| Name | <u>Jurisdiction</u> | Form/Entity Type | | |
|---|--|--------------------------------|--|--|
| Few Flower Undertaking, LLC | Georgia | Limited Liability Company | | |
| | | | | |
| | | , | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a | and jurisdiction of the surviving part | ty are as follows: | | |
| <u>Name</u> | Jurisdiction | Form/Entity Type L 16000112776 | | |
| Few Flower Undertaking LLC | Florida | Limited Liability Company | | |

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

| <u>. OOI</u> | TATE: I lease eneck one of the | ooxes mat appiy | to surviving ch | my. (If applicable) | | | | |
|------------------------|---|-------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--------------------|--|--|--|
| Ø | This entity exists before the n are attached. | nerger and is a d | lomestic filing e | ntity, the amendment, if any to its pub | lic organic record | | | |
| 0 | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. | | | | | | | |
| . | This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached. | | | | | | | |
| - | | | | of authority to transact business in this ss served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| ss.605 <u>SIXTI</u> | .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, | F.S. | effective date of | the amount, to which members are ent the merger, which cannot be prior to n f State: | | | | |
| as the | If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1 | e Department o | | tatutory filing requirements, this date | will not be listed | | | |
| | of Entity/Organization: | • | gnature(s): | Typed or Printe Name of Individu | | | | |
| | lower Undertaking, LLC | <i>5.</i> | | Joshua M Clark | | | | |
| Few F | lower Undertaking LLC | | Lin | Joshua M Clark | | | | |
| Corne | rations: | Chairman V | Vian Chairman I | President or Officer | | | | |
| Corpo | rations. | | , | nature of incorporator.) | | | | |
| | al partnerships: | • | • | er or authorized person | | | | |
| | lorida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners | | | | | | | |
| | lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies: | | a general partner an authorized p | | | | | |
| Fees: | For each Limited Liability Co | ompany: | \$25.00 | For each Corporation: | \$35.00 | | | |
| - 320 | For each Limited Partnership | | \$52.50 | For each General Partnership: | \$25.00 | | | |
| | For each Other Business Entire | | \$25.00 | Certified Copy (optional): | \$30.00 | | | |

Amendment to Public Organic Record for Few Flower Undertaking LLC

As Part of Articles of Merger for Florida Limited Liability Company

Between Georgia Limited Liability Company, Few Flower Undertaking, LLC (Merging Entity) and

Florida Limited Liability Company, Few Flower Undertaking LLC

As part of the merger between Few Flower Undertaking, LLC (merging entity) and Few Flower Undertaking LLC (surviving entity), the surviving entity will retain and adopt for its exclusive use the federal EIN of the merging entity: EIN 46-0982726.

JohnOh

FEW FLOWER UNDERTAKING LLC FLORIDA DOCUMENT # L16000112776